



\$~5

***IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+CS(OS) 763/2022

SANTOSH

..... Plaintiff

Through: None

versus

SMT. PARVATI AND ORS

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. S.U.Abbas, Adv. for
D-1, 2, 3 & 4

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. DEVENDER NAIN
(DHJS)**

ORDER

%

02.03.2023

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave.

List on 20.03.2023.

Reader to

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

MARCH 2, 2023/cd